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GROUND FLOOR PLAN
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1.2m high wall

AREA SCHEDULE

SITE AREA

F.A.R

COVERAGE

m2

%

ALLOWABLE FAR

ALLOWABLE COVERAGE

m2

m2

PROPOSED FAR

PROPOSED COVERAGE

m2

m2

TOTAL GBA m2

278.4

278.4

230.67

696

0.4
40

228.71

303.63


	Sheets
	009 - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	010 - LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN


